

Burleson Character Council

CITY COUNCIL FEBRUARY 03, 2025



Overview

• The mission of the Burleson Character Council is to promote and recognize good character in Burleson and the surrounding area, to thereby strengthen our citizens, families, and the community. Historically, the Character Council is sponsored by the Burleson Independent School District, Burleson Ministerial Alliance, City of Burleson, and Burleson Chamber of Commerce, who have all joined together to promote and recognize outstanding character in Burleson.



Overview

- Each year, the Character Council recognizes students in Burleson ISD who exhibit good character. The Character Council focuses on the following 4 traits and campuses will nominate students who exhibit one of the following:
 - Kindness: the quality of being friendly, generous, and considerate.
 - Integrity: the quality of being honest and having strong moral principles; moral uprightness.
 - Accountability: the fact or condition of being accountable; responsibility.
 - Courtesy: the showing of politeness in one's attitude and behavior toward others.



Council Action

- Approve the resolution authorizing the sponsorship in the amount of \$2,000
- Deny the resolution